11

10

\\L,/ L

/Aw.& ( w ,\1/,
Nl /FMU\\,,

\3/ )

(7T
N/

(O
\—/

DETAIL A

m O a _ L N 1 o™ T
‘NOILOV 1vO31 0L 31avil
'OV AANVTIYO AV AQLS 3N SYHAIFE AVHYH 3ST73AYHLH3INQ 39 77IM SNOILIANOD 3SIHL 40 LNIWIONIHINI ANV 'gV 39IN 40 LNISNOD
‘SLITIYHVANVYHTIIL L3a L3MTA H0Q4 NY TYWVANY LYNNY 404 SYANYANY NILLIMM 3FHL LNOHLIM ‘a311ddNS SI 11 HOIHM ¥04 LVHL NVHL ¥3H10
¥3773 L¥vd 3Arayl S39733d 'SYH¥IONA0EdIY IANVAIOAIN VOITLAIENS 3SOddNd ANY ¥04 d3sN HO ‘AL¥Vd QHIHL V OL A3S010SIa ‘a30Naodd3y
$.8V 39IN NVLN -SIATIA ¥3773 L73H WHO4 AVHANY 3713 91T9ONNYdSHN 39 -18Vd NI YON FTOHM NI ‘WHO04 A3I4IAOW ANV NI ¥ON TYNIDIHO S1I

1 9IS FHVA- 3MOI dy4 130 'WOAN3TO3 s.9V 34IN Y LNINNMOA v113d NI'43HLIIN- LON TIVHS 11 'aV 34IN 40 ALd3d0dd 3HL SI INFWNDO0A SIHL

| Based on:DSN1018797-0

10




m

DETTA DOKUMENT AR NIBE AB’s EGENDOM. DET FAR ICKE -VARE SIG |
URSPRUNGLIG ELLER ANDRAD FORM HELT ELLER DELVIS- UTAN NIBE AB’s
SKRIFTLIGA MEDGIVANDE REPRODUCERAS, DELGES TREJDE PART ELLER
ANVANDAS FOR ANNAT ANDAMAL AN FOR VILKET DET TILLHANDAHALLITS.
OVERTRADELSE HARAV BEIVRAS MED STOD AV GALLANDE LAG.

T

REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED TO A THIRD PARTY, OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE

OTHER THAN THAT FOR WHICH IT IS SUPPLIED, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF NIBE AB. ANY INFRINGEMENT OF THESE CONDITIONS WILL BE

ITS ORIGINAL NOR IN ANY MODIFIED FORM, IN WHOLE NOR IN PART- BE
LIABLE TO LEGAL ACTION.

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF NIBE AB. IT SHALL NOT -NEITHER IN

| 2 | 3 | 5 6
ltem Number | XA-Number ltem Name Quantity Spare parts
1 ggglggggglg: Sammanstallning Férmonterad 1 XA number ltem Name
398195,398193, 391651 Gjutlucka komplett C600 Style Gra
298196,996154 391652 Gjutlucka komplett C600 Style Svart
° 016158 BIindnitmufter MO ° 391653 Glaslucka komplett C600 Style
3 803327 Gangjarn Ovre 1 391654 Glasfront, Glaslucka C600 Style
N 803618 Gangjarn Nedre 1 391655 Aluminiumgavel dvre, Glaslucka C600 Style
5 391652,798461, Gjutlucka komplett 1
391651,798460 391656 Aluminiumgavel nedre, Glaslucka C600 Style
6 391653,798462 Glaslucka komplett 1 391657 Glaslist hdger o vanster, Glaslucka C600 Style
7 798468,391658 Stangning Mekanism 1 391658 Stangningsmekanism C600 Style
8 803468 Axel Spjalled 1 391659 Asklada komplett C600 Style Svart
9 803621,803622 Spjallknopp 1 391660 Asklada komplett C600 Style Gra
10 298017 Tilluftspjall Férmont 1 391661 Startspjall komplett med skruvar C600 Style
11 016112 Blindnit @3,2 T4t RF 2 391662 Gjutjarnsbotten C600 Style
12 803503 Spjallstyrning Férmonterad 1 391663 Rostertallrik C600 Style
13 616020 Skruv MBS M6x8 obeh 1 391664 Brasbegransare C600 Style
14 803260 Tilluftsstos 1 391665 Luckhandtag och Rosterhandtag Gra C600 Style
15 416072 Skruv RTK ST4,2X9,5 12 391666 Luckhandtag och Rosterhandtag Svart C600 Style
16 016548 Skruv MBSF M6x20 Svart 6 391667 Roster-reglage kit C600 Style
17 603409 Lasplat Kpl 1 391668 Vermiculite Set C600 Style
18 016340 Lasmutter M6M M6 fzb 1 391669 Galler och Lock C600 Style Gra
19 391661,798383 Spjallpaket 1 391670 Galler och Lock C600 Style Svart
20 803626,391662 Gjutjarnsbotten 1
21 391668,803630 Vermiculite Set 1
22 803627,391663 Rostertallrik 1
23 803628 Rosterarm 1
24 016540 Harnalssprint 2
25 498926 Ovre tradbricka 1
26 016211 Bricka BRB 8,4x16x1,5 obeh 1
27 016544 Starlock 1
28 803629,391664 Brasbegransare 1
29 398189,798724, Asklada komplett 1
391659,391660
30 603934 Silikonbuffert i30 i40 2
31 016549 Starlock @5 1
32 398323 Stralningsplat front 2
33 398573 Ash Shield 1
34 803667 Styrpinne 2
35 016859 Konisk flansplugg 2
36 496592,496593, Ventilations lock 1
496577
37 803614, 803615 Luckhandtag Svart o Gra 1
38 803610, 803611 Rosterhandtag Svart o Gra 1
39 803631 Vermiculite Rokhylla 1
40 803633 Vermiculite Vanster 1
41 803632 Vermiculite rygg 1
42 803634 Vermiculite hoger 1
43 016697 Skruv M6SF-TT 6x20 2
44 803466 Spjallskiva 1
45 803464 Spjallbotten 1
46 803465 Spjalltatning 1
47 016217 MC6S M6x25 4
48 403132 Kulstopp 1
49 603117 Glasfiberband mot adapter 1
50 603119, 698430 Adapter @150 1
51 603117 Glasfiberband mot stomme 2
52 603118, 698431 Lock 1
53 403856 Justerbar fot H51L 4
54 gggﬁ? ggg??g Aluminiumfot C610, C620 1 T — ateral QAT Specitoation o ()
398119, 398120 Rev by Rev checked by
55 016482 M6SF-8 M6x20 4 G @% %‘sgner Checked by Date (yyyy-mm-dd)
NIBE AT 212

NIBE AB
Sweden

DSN: C600 STYLE EXPLODE

Drawing no

Rev

| Based on:DSN1018797-0




